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Name P
* Kennedy Davila

* Lillian Hudson
KeiraLucero

* Kendall Allaire
Brooklyn Seago

* Sydney Van Houten
Jordan Kroeger
Hailey Larsen

Mayrin Coss

* Peyton Hill

Catie Swanson
Ramya Green

Team

Totals

Total FG
3PT FG
Free Throws

Name P
* Kenlee Engel hardt
Torrie White

* Sheridan Coles
Camryn Mackey

* Ambrey Nelson
Austyn Bagley

* Bailey Erickson
Kambree Johnson
Makell Haderlie
Katie Dandridge

* Emily Dana
Makayla Christiansen

Team

Totals
Total FG
3PT FG
Free Throws

Free Throw Pts
Pts off Turnovers
Total Rebounds
Off Rebound %
3Pt Efficiency

Technica Fouls

Officias

Largest Lead Sta26 Kel 37 (11 pts) Lead Changes 6
Comments:

whsaa Basketball - Game Box Score
Star Valley Bravesvs. Kelly Walsh Trojans
Date: 3/8/2024 Time: 10:30am Site: Ford Wyoming Center Attendance: Unknown

Visitors: Kelly Walsh Trojans

FG 3Pt FT PTS ORB DRB TR PF AST TO
3/11 0/6 6/6 12 0 5 5 2 1 5
217 0/0 4/6 8 3 7 10 1 0 3
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 1 2 3 2 1 3
3/5 0/0 2/2 8 1 3 4 2 1 3
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1
1/1 /1 2/4 5 0 2 2 3 0 0
0o/1 0/0 0/0 0 1 2 3 4 0 2
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1
1/2 o/1 4/6 6 0 2 2 2 1 6
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1
3 2 5
10/27 1/8 18/24 39 9 28 37 18 5 26
1st Half 6/17 35.3% 2nd Half 4/10 40.0% Game  10/27
1st Half 1/5 20.0% 2nd Half 0/3 0.00% Game 1/8
1st Half 7/11 63.6% 2nd Half 11/13 84.6% Game 18/24
Home: Star Valley Braves
FG 3Pt FT PTS ORB DRB TR PF AST TO
4/14 0/6 o/4 8 0 4 4 4 2 4
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3/13 1/2 0/0 7 2 1 3 4 1 5
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1/6 1/2 0/0 3 2 1 3 4 0 1
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0/2 0/2 0/0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0
3/10 0/0 2/2 8 3 0 3 0 0 3
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 1 1 2 1 1 0
1/4 0/2 2/4 4 2 1 3 5 0 0
0/0 0/0 1/2 1 0 3 3 1 0 2
4 0 4
12/49  2/14 5/12 31 14 11 25 24 4 15
1st Half 5/21 23.8% 2nd Half 7/28 25.0% Game  12/49
1st Half 17 14.3% 2nd Half 7 14.3% Game 2/14
1st Half 1/5 20.0% 2nd Half a/7 57.1% Game  5/12
Kel Sta Ke Sta
18 5 3Pt Points 3 6 Pts/Possession
9 18 2nd Chance Points 4 6 Ptsoff Bench
37 25 Team Rebounds 5 4 Dead Ball Reb
45.0 33.3 Def Rebound % 66.7 55.0 Tota Rebound %
-19.1 -4.8 Def. Stops 43 37 Pts/Shot
Kel None
Sta None
Unknown
Qtr 1|Qtr 2|Qtr 3|Qtr 4| OT 1|OT 2/OT 3 OT 4{Total
Kelly Walsh Trojans| 4 16 2 17 0 0 0 0 39
Star Valley Braves | 6 6 10 9 0 0 0 0 31

None

Number of Ties 6
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MIN
29:04
25:52
10:33
26:58
0:51
11:41
19:08
DNP
1:02
21:36
0:37
12:38

160

MIN
29:46
DNP
23:34
DNP
26:05
DNP
13:19
20:25
DNP
7:15
22:20
16:47

159:31



